Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 29.08.2021

# Jméno
1 Hanacéek Martin (1977)
2 Kuéera Jan (1981)
3 Zadrobilek Ondfej (1986)
4 Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)
5 Smetana Josef (1969)
6 Danihel David (2005)
7 Hons Martin (2005)
8 Denemarek Jifi (2002)
9 Gallus Petr (1998)
10 Strako$ Vilém (1969)
11 Cermak Martin (1971)
12 Stava Petr (1967)
13 Subrtova Eliska (2003)
14 Kucerova Petra (1992)
15 Grufik Kamil (1989)
16 Sochorova Véra (1978)
DNF Chudoba Jaroslav (1976)
DNS Matousova Michaela (2000)
DNS Zbozinkova Lucie (1991)
DNS Holicky Tomas (1988)

Generovano dne 23.10.2025 00:55

Zemé
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Alfa Tri Team

Praha

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Eurofoam sport team

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA

Lipnik u Hrotovic
Moravské Budéjovice
2BWINNER TEAM

Tel¢

Triclub Jihlava

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
Brno

TTC Vrbatky

Svétla n. Saz. AZ Team
Znojmo

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

Cas

01:10:16,00
01:11:21,00
01:12:25,00
01:15:50,00
01:17:35,00
01:20:45,00
01:22:54,00
01:24:24,00
01:25:29,00
01:26:08,00
01:26:43,00
01:29:13,00
01:29:39,00
01:32:44,00
01:34:56,00
01:38:32,00

Plavéni
00:10:48,00()
00:10:32,00()
00:12:28,00()
00:10:51,00()
00:13:26,00()
00:13:14,00()
00:14:36,00()
00:14:16,00()
00:14:33,00()
00:13:18,00()
00:14:41,00()
00:15:56,00()
00:10:45,00()
00:15:05,00()
00:16:07,00()
00:18:13,00()

1. depo
00:01:02,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:54,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:01:48,00()

Kolo
00:38:24,00()
00:38:55,00()
00:39:56,00()
00:42:18,00()
00:41:48,00()
00:43:31,00()
00:45:27,00()
00:43:57,00()
00:42:45,00()
00:43:50,00()
00:44:46,00()
00:44:57,00()
00:49:50,00()
00:49:07,00()
00:48:28,00()
00:51:25,00()

2. depo
00:00:45,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:11,00()

B&h
00:19:17,00()
00:20:24,00()
00:18:37,00()
00:21:03,00()
00:20:24,00()
00:21:41,00()
00:20:40,00()
00:23:51,00()
00:26:03,00()
00:26:32,00()
00:24:13,00()
00:25:07,00()
00:26:50,00()
00:25:54,00()
00:26:41,00()
00:25:55,00()



