

Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 29.08.2021

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Hanáček Martin (1977)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:10:16,00	00:10:48,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:38:24,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:19:17,00()
2	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:11:21,00	00:10:32,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:38:55,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:20:24,00()
3	Zadrobílek Ondřej (1986)		Praha	01:12:25,00	00:12:28,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:39:56,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:18:37,00()
4	Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:15:50,00	00:10:51,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:42:18,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:21:03,00()
5	Smetana Josef (1969)	CZE	Eurofoam sport team	01:17:35,00	00:13:26,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:41:48,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:20:24,00()
6	Danihel David (2005)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:20:45,00	00:13:14,00()	00:01:43,00()	00:43:31,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:21:41,00()
7	Hons Martin (2005)	CZE		01:22:54,00	00:14:36,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:45:27,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:20:40,00()
8	Denemarek Jiří (2002)	CZE	Lipník u Hrotovic	01:24:24,00	00:14:16,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:43:57,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:23:51,00()
9	Gallus Petr (1998)	CZE	Moravské Budějovice	01:25:29,00	00:14:33,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:42:45,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:26:03,00()
10	Strakoš Vilém (1969)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	01:26:08,00	00:13:18,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:43:50,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:26:32,00()
11	Čermák Martin (1971)	CZE	Telč	01:26:43,00	00:14:41,00()	00:01:54,00()	00:44:46,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:24:13,00()
12	Štáva Petr (1967)	CZE	Triclub Jihlava	01:29:13,00	00:15:56,00()	00:02:03,00()	00:44:57,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:25:07,00()
13	Šubrtová Eliška (2003)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:29:39,00	00:10:45,00()	00:01:24,00()	00:49:50,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:26:50,00()
14	Kučerová Petra (1992)	CZE	Brno	01:32:44,00	00:15:05,00()	00:01:22,00()	00:49:07,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:25:54,00()
15	Grufík Kamil (1989)	CZE	TTC Vrbátky	01:34:56,00	00:16:07,00()	00:02:45,00()	00:48:28,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:26:41,00()
16	Sochorová Věra (1978)	CZE	Světlá n. Sáz. AZ Team	01:38:32,00	00:18:13,00()	00:01:48,00()	00:51:25,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:25:55,00()
DNF	Chudoba Jaroslav (1976)	CZE	Znojmo		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Matoušová Michaela (2000)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Zbožínková Lucie (1991)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Holický Tomáš (1988)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 12.03.2026 09:48